JSC series of split-core current transformer offers 5A at secondary from sensed primary current for metering application. It can be
used for power meter, distribution system, control panels, switchgear and other equipment. It is designed to install to live power
line without disconnection as split-core compact type. Also, over-voltage protection circuit is included to offer safe, fast and cost
effective installation.
APPLICATIONS
•  Power meter
• Switchgear
• Distributed measurement systems

Accuracy conforms to IEC61869-2 &  IEEE/ANSI C57.13
meets the measuring range from 1 to 120 % of In
How to Order / Model Reference
            eg             -        -                /          J S C 0 2    0 0 0 50 A
Model J S C - 0 2
5 A
Secondary Current
5A
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
Current Transformer Ratios
cl. 0.5S cl. 1 cl. 3
cl. 0.6 cl.  1.2 cl.  2.4
Metering Burden(VA)
Primary
Current
(A)
Code
5A Secondary
400 1.0 0400
500 2.5 0500
600 1.0 5.0 0600
750 1.0 5.0 0750
800 1.0 5.0 0800
1000 2.5 10.0 1000